
Rotary Club of
Conyers

This Week....Vocational Tour and lunch at Rockdale Career Academy

Next Week...March 14 - Dr. Ekinadese Aburime, Gastroenterologist

Upcoming Programs and Events...

Mar. 21: Bart Christian
Mar. 28: Jamie Cabe, POST
Apr. 4: GRSP Student
Apr. 11: Georgia Laws of Life

Rotary Announcements

Should you have to miss, please make-up:
Meeting Makeup Opportunities
Social Circle Club - Magnolia Manor - Mondays @ 12 Noon
Covington Club - First Methodist Church - Tuesdays @ 12:15 pm
Rockdale Club - Premier Inn - Wednesdays @ 7:15 am
Loganville Club - IHop Restaurant - Thursdays @ 7:15 am
RotaryEClubOne.org (Online makeup options)
RotaryEClubOfTheSouth.org (Live on the 2nd & 4th Tuesdays @ 6:30 PM)

Any club function including Board Meetings, Service Project, Fundraiser or Social Function also counts as a make-up,

Follow The Rotary Club of Conyers

Facebook Rotary Club of Conyers

www.conyersrotary.org

Instagram

Membership Roster 2024

Last Name First
Name Member Type Classification Email Participation Data Code Participation

Ahlstrand Bruce Active-R85 Two Way Radio
Industry brucewb4ing@gmail.com PHF,B,PP,PAS 2005,ROTY

2003, 2010,PHFn,4106,4107

Andersen Beth Active-R85 Insurance-Life &
Health beth7754@gmail.com PHF,PP,PAS 2005,ROTY

2007,PHFn,4106 ALU Alumni of Rotary

Bala Dorothy Active-R85 Printing Services dotti@copycentral.comcastbiz.net PHF,BS,PP,PAS 2012,ROTY
2014,4106 B Benefactor

BS Bequest Society

Barlay Thua Corporate-Active
D6910 Attorney tbarlay@luederlaw.com PHF,B,PP,PHFn,4106 CM Charter Member

Bear Wendy Active Insurance wendy@wendybear.net PHF,4106 DSA Distinguished Service Award
Bowen Mark Active-R85 Cemetery mcbacb6254@gmail.com PHF,4106,4107 DSM Double Sustaining Member
Boyle Stephen Active-R85 Surgeon - Retired sboylemd@gmail.com PHF,PP,PRY 22,4106,4107 GRSP Georgia Rotary Student Program(GRSP)+
Brown Andrew Honorary Investment Advisor andy@brownwm.com PHF,PP 4106 GRSP W ill Watt Fellow
Cabe James Active Chief of Staff jfcabe25@gmail.com 4107 GRSP Hue Thomas Fellow Jr.
Cowan Edward Active-R85 Hardware-Retailing elcowan8535@comcast.net PHF,PP,PHFn,4106,4107 4108 GRSP Ronnie Waller Fellow
Digby Daniel Active Military - Reserve daniel@digbylegal.com PHF,PP,PHFn,4106 MSA Meritorious Service Award

Ellington Kendall Active Electric Power -
Member Service kellington@ssemc.com PDG Past District Gov / District Served

Etheredge Sandra Active Hardware-Retailing sandrazetheredge@gmail.com PHF,4106 PP Past President
Evans Vince Active-R85 Pharmacy - Retail vinceevans@bellsouth.net PHF,4106,4107 PDRI Past RI Director
Gaylord Kenneth Active Banking - Commercial ken.gaylord@truist.com PHF,SM,4106 PAS Perfect Attendance Since

George Ann Active Executive Director Non-
profit fpnr1204@gmail.com PHFm Paul Harris Fellow (PHF)+

Glaze Kim Staff Position Human Resource
Management khg@antarescpas.com PHF PHF PHF - Paul Harris Fellow

Grace Lewis Honorary Financial Advisor lewisjgrace@gmail.com PHF,PP,ROTY 2012 PHFS PHS- Paul Harris Society
Hall Chuck Active Business Coach chuck@chuckemail.com PRY Previous Rotary Years in other Clubs
Harper John Active-R85 Airline Pilot guntrain38@gmail.com PHF,4106 ROTY Rotarian of the Year
Harris D'Anthony Active Clinical Therapist harrisdt4@gmail.com SAS Service Above Self Award
Hedrick A. Active-R85 Dentistry drafhed@bellsouth.net PHF,4106,4107 SM Sustaining Member
Hedrick Aubrey Active Dentistry - Sedation aubreyhedrickiii@yahoo.com PHF,4106

Hilburn Bryan Active Private School -
Headmaster hilburn@hillsacademyga.com PHF

Hutcheson Michael Active Non-Profit Children &
Families director@rockdalecoalition.org

Kabia Moses Active Banker moseskabia@gmail.com 4106

Lambert Leslie Active Transportation -
Retired lambertleslie@hotmail.com PHF

Lassiter Michael Active-R85 Insurance - Retirement
Planning mwl_clu@msn.com

PHF,PP,PAS 1980,ROTY
2013,GRSP
5,PHFn,4106,4107,4108

Lavigno Bethany Active Attorney - Criminal bethany@lavignolawfirm.com

Loois Suchet Active-R85 Sustainable Dev. pesl1223@att.net PHF,B,DSA,ROTY 2009,



Loois Suchet Active-R85 Sustainable Dev. pesl1223@att.net 2015,4106
Lucas Tony Active-R85 Municipal Director tony.lucas@conyersga.com PHF,4107
Macchione Michael Active Investment Broker michael.macchione@edwardjones.com PHF,SM

McGlaun Debbie Active Accounting Debbie@jmecpa.net

Morgan Dan Active Director of Emergency
Management dan.morgan@rockdalecountyga.gov

Morgan Tommy Active-R85 Public Safety - Fire
Consultant tommymorgan861@gmail.com PHF,PP,4106,4107

Morris Janice Active Court Administration janice.morris@rockdalecountyga.gov

Myers Al Active-R85 Pastor-Presbyterian aamii@att.net PHF,PP,DSA,PAS 1993,GRSP
5,4106,4107,4108

Myers Albert Active Attorney - Family Law albertamyersiii@hotmail.com PHF,PP,PAS
2000,4106,4107

Oatts Terry Active Superintendent
Rockdale Co Schools toatts@rockdale.k12.ga.us

Plummer Tommy Active Transportation
Inspector - Retired tommyplummer@comcast.net

Robinson Wayne Active-R85 IT-Information
Technology robi3088@bellsouth.net PHF,ROTY 2018,4106

Rogers Furman Active

Rogers W illiam Active-R85 Insurance-Wholesale
Student nanarogers10@gmail.com PHF,PAS 1984,4106,4107

Sayago Megan Active Education-Family
Engagement msayago@rockdale.k12.ga.us

Siebert Shelli Active Executive Director -
Arts Council ssiebert@conyersarts.org PHF,ROTY 2016,4106

Simpson Brian Corporate-Active
D6910 Plumbing - Commercial bsimpson@hpplum.com

Sistrunk Laura Active Director of Community
Relations Laura.Sistrunk@piedmont.org

Slaughter Scott Active Accounting - Tax scott@jajohnson.com PHF,PP,4106
Smith Ron Honorary ronaldsmith937@comcast.net PHF,ROTY 2005,4106,4107
Spek John Active Sr. Health Benefits john.w.spek@gmail.com
Stanford Bernard Active Banking - Commercial bernard_stanford@ucbi.com

Tabb Morgan Active Business Property &
Casualty Insurance morgantabb@tabbinsurance.com

Tatarchuk George Active-R85 Nonprofit Retired gftatarchuk@hotmail.com PHF,PHFn
Trueblood Cari Active Caretaker truebloodway@icloud.com

Williams Corey Active
CEO/Principal -
Rockdale Career
Academy

cwilliams1@rockdale.k12.ga.us

Wood Maureen Active Juvenile Court Judge maureen.wood@rockdalecountyga.gov

Worthey Angela Active Family Resource -
Executive Director aworthey@refugepregnancycenter.com

https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800418021
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800720916
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800308500


https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800310114
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800347202
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=801137203
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800811627
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800308382
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800418019
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800309958
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800761247
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=801113642
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800309943
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800307773
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800875352
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800308511
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800309313
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=801004016
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800783160
https://www.ismyrotaryclub.org/EMailer.cfm?ID=800715908
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